
MGCC Golf Tournaments

Tournament Name 2025 Day of Week 2025 Date
3-Club Scramble Saturday March 22, 2025
Under Armour Jr Tour Saturday or Sunday March 29, 2025
Masters Scramble Saturday-Sunday April 12-13, 2025
Member-Member Saturday-Sunday April 26-27, 2025
Cup Team Match Saturday-Sunday May 3-4, 2025
Double Couple Saturday-Sunday May 17-18, 2025
Chamber of Commerce Scramble Friday  May 23, 2025
Ladybug Tuesday May 27, 2025
Start Club Championship Match Play Saturday June 1, 2025
King of the Course - 6-Pack Thursday June 12, 2025
West KY Amateur Saturday-Sunday June 14-15, 2025
Adult-Youth Sunday July 13, 2025
Member-Guest Friday-Saturday July 25-26, 2025
Fancy Farm Golf Tournament Sunday August 10, 2025
Mickey Mouse Saturday August 23, 2025
Men's Night Championship Saturday September 20, 2025
3-Man Scramble Saturday-Sunday September 27-28, 2025


